Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Function: transistor is activated, if the performance reserve is
sufficient
Order guide
Designation Part No.
With cable connection,
PNP switching output
LVSR 424/P-204 501 03515
With cable connection,
NPN switching output
LVSR 424/N-204 501 03516
With M8 connector, 4-pin
PNP switching output
LVSR 424/P-204-S8 501 03475
With M8 connector, 4-pin
NPN switching output
LVSR 424/N-204-S8 501 07069
With M8 connector, 3-pin
PNP switching output
LVSR 424/P-203-S8 501 02992
Tables
Throughbeam operation
Scanner operation
Type Operating range
KF 2000/2 LS.4-01 300mm
KF 2000/2 LS.4-02 400mm
KF 2000/2 LS.5-03 400mm
Type Scanning range 1)
1) Relative to white 90%
KF 2000/2 RT.4-04 100mm
KF 2000/2 RT.4-05 120mm
KF 2000/1 RT.4-06 25mm
KF 2000/2 RT.5-07 100mm
Diagrams
Remarks